

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3739/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2009 in LPA No. 109/2002 & SCA No. 2822/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PARKLAND AVENUE CO-OPERATIVE HSTY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6137 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.4.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master